ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

. Indoor Target Championships
-2 | Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
2023

acher: Abdelfattah Marjan

Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U21W

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

. Indoor Target Championships
=, Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
; 2023

acher: Abdelfattah Marjan

Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U21W

20y-1 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round 20y-2 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round

Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 9 8 27 27 3 2 1 10 9 8 27 27 3 2
2 9 9 9 27 54 3 3 2 10 9 7 26 53 3 2
3 10 8 8 26 80 3 1 3 9 9 9 27 80 3 3
4 10 9 8 27 107 3 2 4 9 8 8 25 105 3 1
5 9 9 7 25 132 3 2 5 9 9 7 25 130 3 2
6 9 9 8 26 158 3 2 6 10 10 8 28 158 3 2
7 10 10 9 29 187 3 3 7 10 9 8 27 185 3 2
8 10 9 9 28 215 3 3 8 9 9 9 27 212 3 3
9 10 9 9 28 243 3 3 9 9 8 8 25 237 3 1
10 9 8 8 25 268 3 1 10 10 9 9 28 265 3 3
Total 268 30 | 22 Total 265 30 | 21
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Indoor Target Championships

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
) Indoor Target Championships

= > Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

: 2023

= "' Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

o9 acher: Wheeler Luke o9 acher: Wheeler Luke

i Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge R U21M i Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge R U21M
Qualification-Portsmouth Round Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 10 9 29 29 3 3 1 10 10 10 30 30 3 3
2 10 10 9 29 58 3 3 2 10 10 9 29 59 3 3
3 10 10 10 30 88 3 3 3 10 10 10 30 89 3 3
4 10 10 9 29 117 3 3 4 10 10 9 29 118 3 3
5 10 10 10 30 147 3 3 5 10 10 10 30 148 3 3
6 10 10 9 29 176 3 3 6 10 10 9 29 177 3 3
7 10 10 9 29 205 3 3 7 10 10 9 29 206 3 3
8 10 9 9 28 233 3 3 8 10 10 9 29 235 3 3
9 10 10 10 30 263 3 3 9 10 10 9 29 264 3 3
10 10 10 10 30 293 3 3 10 10 10 9 29 293 3 3
Total 293 30 | 30 Total 293 30 | 30

ey ANPOWERACTION — [moNsID=]

TROPHIES
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Indoor Target Championships

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
. Indoor Target Championships

= > Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

: 2023

2% | Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

acher: Weir Alaina acher: Weir Alaina

Ireland Ireland

Country or State Code: 9990- Archery Ireland R U16W Country or State Code: 9990- Archery Ireland R U16W
Qualification-Portsmouth Round Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 8 5 3 16 16 3 1 9 7 5 21 21 3 1
2 8 6 3 17 33 3 2 8 7 6 21 42 3
3 8 7 6 21 54 3 3 10 8 7 25 67 3 1
4 8 6 5 19 73 3 4 6 4 4 14 81 3
5 9 7 4 20 93 3 1 5 9 7 7 23 104 3 1
6 7 4 4 15 108 3 6 10 7 7 24 128 3 1
7 9 6 5 20 128 3 1 7 7 7 3 17 145 3
8 9 7 2 18 146 3 1 8 9 9 6 24 169 3 2
9 10 7 6 23 169 3 1 9 10 9 6 25 194 3 2
10 5 4 3 12 181 3 10 7 5 5 17 211 3
Total 181 30 | 4 Total 211 30 | 8
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Indoor Target Championships

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
) Indoor Target Championships

= > Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

: 2023

= "' Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

o9 acher: MCKinney Ethan o9 ache: MCKinney Ethan

i Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge R U16M i Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge R U16M
Qualification-Portsmouth Round Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 : 20y-2 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 9 9 9 27 27 3 3 1 10 10 9 29 29 3 3
2 10 9 8 27 54 3 2 2 10 10 9 29 58 3 3
3 10 10 9 29 83 3 3 3 9 9 8 26 84 3 2
4 9 8 8 25 108 3 1 4 10 9 9 28 112 3 3
5 10 9 8 27 135 3 2 5 10 9 9 28 140 3 3
6 10 9 9 28 163 3 3 6 10 10 8 28 168 3 2
7 10 9 9 28 191 3 3 7 9 9 9 27 195 3 3
8 10 10 9 29 220 3 3 8 10 10 9 29 224 3 3
9 10 9 9 28 248 3 3 9 10 9 9 28 252 3 3
10 9 9 9 27 275 3 3 10 9 9 8 26 278 3 2
Total 275 30 | 26 Total 278 30 | 27

ey ANPOWERACTION — [moNsID=]

TROPHIES

= semple = semple

ey ANPOWERACTION —[RoNsID=]
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

.| Indoor Target Championships
= ’ Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
“ 2023

Archer: DOherty Jack

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

.| Indoor Target Championships
= ’ Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
“ 2023

Archer. DO herty Jack

Country or State Code: 35- City of Belfast R U18M Country or State Code: 35- City of Belfast R U18M
Qualification-Portsmouth Round Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 : 20y-2 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 9 8 27 27 3 2 1 10 10 10 30 30 3 3
2 10 10 9 29 56 3 3 2 10 9 8 27 57 3 2
3 9 9 8 26 82 3 2 3 10 10 9 29 86 3 3
4 10 10 10 30 112 3 3 4 10 10 9 29 115 3 3
5 10 10 9 29 141 3 3 5 10 10 10 30 145 3 3
6 10 10 9 29 170 3 3 6 10 10 9 29 174 3 3
7 10 10 9 29 199 3 3 7 10 10 10 30 204 3 3
8 10 10 9 29 228 3 3 8 10 10 9 29 233 3 3
9 10 10 10 30 258 3 3 9 10 10 9 29 262 3 3
10 10 9 9 28 286 3 3 10 10 10 10 30 292 3 3
Total 286 30 | 28 Total 292 30 | 29
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

. Indoor Target Championships
-2 | Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
2023

acrerr: Abdelfattah Youssef

Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U18M

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

. Indoor Target Championships
=, Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
; 2023

acher Abdelfattah Youssef

Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U18M

20y-1 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round 20y-2 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round

Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 9 7 26 26 3 2 1 10 9 7 26 26 3 2
2 10 8 6 24 50 3 1 2 10 9 8 27 53 3 2
3 10 8 8 26 76 3 1 3 10 10 7 27 80 3 2
4 9 8 6 23 99 3 1 4 9 8 7 24 104 3 1
5 10 7 6 23 122 3 1 5 10 10 9 29 133 3 3
6 10 9 8 27 149 3 2 6 10 9 9 28 161 3 3
7 9 9 8 26 175 3 2 7 9 9 9 27 188 3 3
8 9 9 9 27 202 3 3 8 9 9 4 22 210 3 2
9 10 9 6 25 227 3 2 9 10 9 9 28 238 3 3
10 10 9 8 27 254 3 2 10 10 10 9 29 267 3 3
Total 254 30 | 17 Total 267 30 | 24
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Indoor Target Championships

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
) Indoor Target Championships

= > Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

: 2023

= "' Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

Archer: S'ngh O||V|a Archer: S'ngh O||V|a

Country or State Code: 33- Northern Ireland Civil Service R U18W Country or State Code: 38- Northern Ireland Civil Service R U18W
Qualification-Portsmouth Round Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 8 8 26 26 3 1 1 10 9 8 27 27 3 2
2 10 8 6 24 50 3 1 2 10 9 8 27 54 3 2
3 9 8 7 24 74 3 1 3 10 10 9 29 83 3 3
4 9 8 7 24 98 3 1 4 10 8 6 24 107 3 1
5 9 8 7 24 122 3 1 5 9 9 8 26 133 3 2
6 10 10 7 27 149 3 2 6 10 9 6 25 158 3 2
7 10 9 8 27 176 3 2 7 9 9 8 26 184 3 2
8 9 8 8 25 201 3 1 8 10 9 9 28 212 3 3
9 9 7 7 23 224 3 1 9 10 8 8 26 238 3 1
10 10 9 8 27 251 3 2 10 8 7 7 22 260 3
Total 251 30 | 13 Total 260 30 | 18

ey ANPOWERACTION — [moNsID=]

TROPHIES

= semple = semple

ey ANPOWERACTION —[RoNsID=]
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Thdoor Target Championships

= Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
) Indoor Target Championships

= > Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

: 2023

Archer: Barker EV'e Archer: Barker EV'e

Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R U18W Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R U18W

20y-1 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round 20y-2 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round

Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 9 9 28 28 3 3 1 9 8 8 25 25 3 1
2 9 8 8 25 53 3 1 2 10 10 9 29 54 3 3
3 9 9 8 26 79 3 2 3 10 9 9 28 82 3 3
4 10 9 9 28 107 3 3 4 10 9 7 26 108 3 2
5 10 9 9 28 135 3 3 5 10 9 8 27 135 3 2
6 10 10 8 28 163 3 2 6 9 8 8 25 160 3 1
7 9 9 6 24 187 3 2 7 10 10 9 29 189 3 3
8 9 9 8 26 213 3 2 8 9 9 5 23 212 3 2
9 10 10 9 29 242 3 3 9 10 9 8 27 239 3 2
10 10 8 7 25 267 3 1 10 9 9 9 27 266 3 3
Total 267 30 | 22 Total 266 30 | 22

ey ANPOWERACTION — [moNsID=]

TROPHIES
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Indoor Target Championships

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
) Indoor Target Championships

= > Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

: 2023

= "' Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

Archer: KUb|ak Amanda Archer: KUb|ak Amanda

Ireland Ireland

Country or State Code: 9990- Archery Ireland R U18W Country or State Code: 9990- Archery Ireland R U18W
Qualification-Portsmouth Round Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -

Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 8 6 24 24 3 1 1 10 9 9 28 28 3 3
2 9 9 8 26 50 3 2 2 10 9 9 28 56 3 3
3 10 9 9 28 78 3 3 3 9 9 8 26 82 3 2
4 9 9 8 26 104 3 2 4 10 9 9 28 110 3 3
5 9 9 8 26 130 3 2 5 10 9 8 27 137 3 2
6 10 9 9 28 158 3 3 6 10 9 9 28 165 3 3
7 10 8 6 24 182 3 1 7 9 9 8 26 191 3 2
8 10 10 9 29 211 3 3 8 9 9 9 27 218 3 3
9 10 9 8 27 238 3 2 9 10 9 9 28 246 3 3
10 10 9 9 28 266 3 3 10 9 9 9 27 273 3 3
Total 266 30 | 22 Total 273 30 | 27

ey ANPOWERACTION — [moNsID=]

TROPHIES
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
. Indoor Target Championships

-2 | Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
. Indoor Target Championships

= > Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

: 2023

acher Bloxham Claudia acher Bloxham Claudia

Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U12W Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U12W

20y-1 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round 20y-2 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 8 7 4 19 19 3 1 9 8 M 17 17 2 1
2 9 6 5 20 39 3 1 2 7 7 7 21 38 3
3 10 8 6 24 63 3 1 3 7 7 6 20 58 3
4 9 9 8 26 89 3 2 4 8 7 7 22 80 3
5 9 7 6 22 111 3 1 5 9 8 7 24 104 3 1
6 9 8 7 24 135 3 1 6 9 9 5 23 127 3 2
7 9 9 9 27 162 3 3 7 9 8 5 22 149 3 1
8 8 8 6 22 184 3 8 8 8 8 24 173 3
9 9 7 6 22 206 3 1 9 9 9 9 27 200 3 3
10 9 7 6 22 228 3 1 10 9 8 7 24 224 3 1
Total 228 30 | 11 Total 224 29 | 9
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= "' Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

ANI

Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

Indoor Target Championships

acher: Kel |y Zack

Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge

ANI

Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Target Championships

Indoor

=, Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023
acher: Kel |y Zack

Country or State Code: 1297 - Ballyvally Archers Banbridge

R U14M
Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 7 7 7 21 21 3
2 10 8 6 24 45 3 1
3 9 8 8 25 70 3 1
4 9 8 7 24 94 3 1
5 9 8 4 21 115 3 1
6 9 9 5 23 138 3 2
7 9 8 6 23 161 3 1
8 10 7 6 23 184 3 1
9 9 9 5 23 207 3 2
10 10 9 9 28 235 3 3
Total 235 30 | 13

= semple

ASPOWER ACTION  [iRONSIDE]

Th

= e [les]

R U14M
Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 8 5 23 23 3 1
2 10 8 7 25 48 3 1
3 10 9 8 27 75 3 2
4 10 8 4 22 97 3 1
5 9 9 6 24 121 3 2
6 10 9 6 25 146 3 2
7 7 6 5 18 164 3
8 8 7 4 19 183 3
9 10 10 5 25 208 3 2
10 6 6 6 18 226 3
Total 226 30 | 11
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Indoor Target Championships

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Indoor Target Championships

Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023 = : Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
2023 3 2023
/_\ Archer: Vad kel"[l AkOS ”ﬂ Archer: Vad kel‘tl AkOS
Archery X Archery %
e Country or State Code: 9990- Archery Ireland R U18M e Country or State Code:  9990- Archery Ireland R U18M
Qualification-Portsmouth Round Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 9 8 8 25 25 3 1 1 10 10 9 29 29 3 3
2 10 9 6 25 50 3 2 2 10 10 8 28 57 3 2
3 10 10 9 29 79 3 3 3 10 10 9 29 86 3 3
4 10 9 9 28 107 3 3 4 10 10 9 29 115 3 3
5 10 9 8 27 134 3 2 5 9 9 8 26 141 3 2
6 10 10 9 29 163 3 3 6 9 9 8 26 167 3 2
7 10 9 9 28 191 3 3 7 10 10 9 29 196 3 3
8 10 9 9 28 219 3 3 8 10 9 8 27 223 3 2
9 9 8 7 24 243 3 1 9 10 10 9 29 252 3 3
10 10 10 9 29 272 3 3 10 10 9 8 27 279 3 2
Total 272 30 | 24 Total 279 30 | 25

ey ANPOWERACTION — [moNsID=]

TROPHIES
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

A Indoor Target Championships
Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
2023

acher Jenkins Tesni

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

, Indoor Target Championships
Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
2023

acher: Jenkins Tesni

»

|
Country or State Code: 2267 - Queens University Archery Club R U21W f\< Country or State Code: 2267 - Queens University Archery Club R U21W
Qualification-Portsmouth Round Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 : 20y-2 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 8 3 21 21 3 1 1 9 7 5 21 21 3 1
2 10 8 5 23 44 3 1 2 9 8 7 24 45 3 1
3 8 8 6 22 66 3 3 10 10 9 29 74 3 3
4 10 8 5 23 89 3 1 4 10 9 9 28 102 3 3
5 9 7 5 21 110 3 1 5 10 9 9 28 130 3 3
6 8 8 8 24 134 3 6 9 8 7 24 154 3 1
7 9 7 7 23 157 3 1 7 9 6 4 19 173 3 1
8 8 8 5 21 178 3 8 9 9 8 26 199 3 2
9 8 8 7 23 201 3 9 9 9 8 26 225 3 2
10 8 7 7 22 223 3 10 10 10 10 30 255 3 3
Total 223 30 | 5 Total 255 30 | 20

SNciles APOWERACTION  [imoNsiB=]

TROPHIES

=, semple =, semple

S APOWERACTION  [[RoNsiD=]

Th




ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Indoor Target Championships

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

| Indoor Target Championships
=, Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
! 2023

Archer: MCkeown J0d|e

= "' Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

Archer: MCkeOWI’l JOd |e

Ulster Ulster _
S Country or State Code: 2133- Ulster University R U21W Eind Country or State Code: 2133- Ulster University R U21W
Qualification-Portsmouth Round Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 - 20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 8 8 5 21 21 3 1 6 6 5 17 17 3
2 7 5 3 15 36 3 2 9 8 4 21 38 3 1
3 10 8 7 25 61 3 1 3 7 7 5 19 57 3
4 10 8 6 24 85 3 1 4 10 7 4 21 78 3 1
5 7 7 6 20 105 3 5 9 4 M 13 91 2 1
6 9 8 6 23 128 3 1 6 10 7 6 23 114 3 1
7 8 7 7 22 150 3 7 10 9 2 21 135 3 2
8 8 7 5 20 170 3 8 8 7 7 22 157 3
9 10 10 6 26 196 3 2 9 9 8 7 24 181 3 1
10 8 6 2 16 212 3 10 9 9 8 26 207 3 2
Total 212 30 | 5 Total 207 29 | 9

ey ANPOWERACTION — [moNsID=]

TROPHIES

= semple = semple

ey ANPOWERACTION —[RoNsID=]

Th




ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Thdoor Target Championships

= Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
. Indoor Target Championships

= > Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

: 2023

Archer: LynaS E”a Archer: LynaS E”a

Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R U21W Country or State Code: 41- Muckamore Company of Archers R U21W

20y-1 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round 20y-2 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 8 8 8 24 24 3 1 10 9 7 26 26 3 2
2 9 8 8 25 49 3 1 2 9 9 7 25 51 3 2
3 10 6 6 22 71 3 1 3 9 7 2 18 69 3 1
4 9 9 7 25 96 3 2 4 10 7 5 22 91 3 1
5 10 9 6 25 121 3 2 5 9 7 6 22 113 3 1
6 8 7 5 20 141 3 6 10 9 8 27 140 3 2
7 10 9 8 27 168 3 2 7 9 8 6 23 163 3 1
8 8 8 7 23 191 3 8 6 5 5 16 179 3
9 9 7 5 21 212 3 1 9 10 8 6 24 203 3 1
10 10 9 8 27 239 3 2 10 8 8 8 24 227 3
Total 239 30 | 11 Total 227 30 | 11

= semple = semple

Sy | ANPOWERACTION  [imoNsioe]

TR

Sy APOWERACTION  [imONSIDE]
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= "' Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

Indoor Target Championships

acher: Singh Coleen

Country or State Code: 33- Northern Ireland Civil Service

Target Championships

Indoor

=, Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

acher: Singh Coleen

Country or State Code: 38- Northern Ireland Civil Service

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

R U12W
Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 9 8 27 27 3 2
2 10 9 8 27 54 3 2
3 8 6 4 18 72 3
4 10 9 7 26 98 3 2
5 9 8 M 17 115 2 1
6 9 8 8 25 140 3 1
7 10 10 9 29 169 3 3
8 10 10 9 29 198 3 3
9 8 8 6 22 220 3
10 10 9 6 25 245 3 2
Total 245 29 | 16

= semple

ASPOWER ACTION  [iRONSIDE]

Th

= e [les]

R U12W
Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 9 9 28 28 3 3
2 10 9 8 27 55 3 2
3 9 8 5 22 77 3 1
4 9 6 5 20 97 3 1
5 10 8 7 25 122 3 1
6 10 8 8 26 148 3 1
7 9 9 9 27 175 3 3
8 10 9 7 26 201 3 2
9 10 6 4 20 221 3 1
10 10 8 5 23 244 3 1
Total 244 30 | 16

ASPOWER ACTION  [[RONSIDE]

TROPHIES

= semple

= mckillop




ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

.| Indoor Target Championships
-2 | Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
‘ 2023

acher: LUNNEY Erin

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

.| Indoor Target Championships
= ’ Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023
“ 2023

acher: LUNNEY Erin

Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U14W Country or State Code: 43- Lisburn City Archery Club R U14W

20y-1 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round 20y-2 1 5 3 Qualification-Portsmou.th Round
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 3 1 14 14 3 1 1 5 5 M 10 10 2
2 10 8 M 18 32 2 1 2 8 8 7 23 33 3
3 7 4 M 11 43 2 3 10 8 8 26 59 3 1
4 5 M M 5 48 1 4 6 4 M 10 69 2
5 10 M M 10 58 1 1 5 7 6 2 15 84 3
6 7 7 M 14 72 2 6 9 4 4 17 101 3 1
7 9 8 7 24 96 3 1 7 8 6 M 14 115 2
8 8 4 4 16 112 3 8 8 8 7 23 138 3
9 5 2 M 7 119 2 9 7 4 M 11 149 2
10 2 M M 2 121 1 10 9 7 M 16 165 2 1
Total 121 20 | 4 Total 165 25 | 3

= semple = semple

ey ANPOWERACTION — [moNsID=]
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
Indoor Target Championships

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor
) Indoor Target Championships

= > Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

: 2023

= "' Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023

Archer: Ke”y Stephen Archer: Ke||y Stephen

Ireland Ireland

Country or State Code: 9990- Archery Ireland R U14M Country or State Code: 9990- Archery Ireland R U14M
Qualification-Portsmouth Round Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 : 20y-2 1 2 3 :
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 10 8 8 26 26 3 1 1 8 5 4 17 17 3
2 8 6 4 18 44 3 2 10 8 4 22 39 3 1
3 8 7 4 19 63 3 3 7 4 1 12 51 3
4 8 8 7 23 86 3 4 7 6 4 17 68 3
5 10 10 5 25 111 3 2 5 9 7 5 21 89 3 1
6 9 8 6 23 134 3 1 6 9 8 3 20 109 3 1
7 10 7 6 23 157 3 1 7 8 4 4 16 125 3
8 9 9 7 25 182 3 2 8 9 8 M 17 142 2 1
9 10 9 M 19 201 2 2 9 8 7 M 15 157 2
10 7 7 5 19 220 3 10 8 3 2 13 170 3
Total 220 29 | 9 Total 170 28 | 4

ey ANPOWERACTION — [moNsID=]

TROPHIES

= semple = semple

ey ANPOWERACTION —[RoNsID=]
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ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

Indoor Target Championships

7Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023
Archer: MCCO m b Nlal I

Country or State Code: 45-

Banbridge Archery Club

10A

Target Championships

Indoor

'\ Championship Jim Baker Stadium,, 11-26-2023

2023
Archer: MCCOm b Nla”

ANI Archery NI and Open Junior Indoor

Country or State Code: 45-

Banbridge Archery Club

10A

B U21M
Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-1 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
1 9 8 8 25 25 3 1
2 9 6 6 21 46 3 1
3 9 8 6 23 69 3 1
4 9 8 7 24 93 3 1
5 10 5 5 20 113 3 1
6 10 8 6 24 137 3 1
7 9 7 5 21 158 3 1
8 8 8 7 23 181 3
9 9 9 8 26 207 3 2
10 10 9 7 26 233 3 2
Total 233 30 | 11

= semple

= edles

ASPOWER ACTION  [iRONSIDE]

Th

B U21M
Qualification-Portsmouth Round
20y-2 1 2 3 -
Sum Tot. Hits | Golds
